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SWISSEXPRESS
The Journal of the " Swiss Railways Society"
The Editor is pleased to accept any article for inclusion in Swiss Express

but cannot accept liability for any material that is damaged or lost,

howsoever caused. Azzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzz prepaid return addressed envelope

should be included if photographs are to be returned.

Advertising
Members' private sales and wants for Swiss railway related items are printed

free of charge providing space is available. Trade rates on application to
the Editorial Office. The Society cannot accept liability for the actions of

any advertiser. The views and opinions expressed by contributors are not

necessarily those of the Society or Editor.

Publication Dates

Swiss Express is published quarterly in March, June, September and

December.

Copy Dates

Closing dates for the receipt of all copy material are the 20th ofJanuary, April,

July and October respectively. Any queries concerning distribution of the

magazine should be addressed to the Membership Secretary.

Copyright
© 2003 Swiss Railways Society. No part of this publication may be reproduced

or transmitted in any form or by any means electronic, mechanical,

photocopying, recording or otherwise, without the written prior permission of the

Management Committee of the Society.

WEBSITE - www.SwissRailSoc.org.uk

EMAIL ADDRESSES
Chairman@SwissRailSoc.org.uk
Treasurer@SwissRailSoc.org.uk
Secretary@SwissRaiLSoc.org.uk
Editor@SwissRaiLSoc.org.uk
Contributions@SwissRailSoc..org.uk
Membership@SwissRaiLSoc.org.uk
SaLes@SwissRaiLSoc.org.uk
Exhibitions@SwissRaiLSoc.org.uk
NeilWheeLwright@SwissRaiLSoc.org.uk
Geoff.Thompson@SwissRaiLSoc.org.uk
James R EasLey (USA) - jreasL@yahoo.com

THE NEXT EDITION OF
SWISS EXPRESS WILL BE
PUBLISHED DURING
MARCH.
OUR APOLOGIES FOR THE
LATENESS OF THIS ISSUE
WHICH WAS DUE TO
CIRCUMSTANCES OUTSIDE
BOTH THE COMMITTEE'S
AND EDITORS CONTROL
NORMAL SERVICE IS ABOUT
TO BE REINTRODUCED.
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Fax: 01905 353021
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